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Sun Sep 22 7:56pm ET

Blitz Conference

Cha-Ching Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Juggernauts 2 0 0 1.000 2-0 2-0 267.70 228.35 370.55

Bernie's Bonediggers 1 1 0 0.500 1-1 1-1 233.00 233.70 329.40

Bondo's Falcons 1 1 0 0.500 1-1 1-1 250.55 252.25 346.80

Thunderbolts 0 2 0 0.000 0-2 0-2 247.60 284.55 362.50

Nutcracker Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Smokin' Yanks 2 0 0 1.000 2-0 2-0 300.15 248.70 411.70

Harvester of Sorrow 1 1 0 0.500 1-1 1-1 290.60 271.45 356.10

There be Dragons 1 1 0 0.500 1-1 1-1 233.95 258.35 312.45

Charlie's Angels 0 2 0 0.000 0-2 0-2 229.65 275.85 265.15

Bonecrusher Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

DePriest's Destroyers 2 0 0 1.000 2-0 2-0 269.00 215.80 369.05

Disgruntled Pelicans 2 0 0 1.000 2-0 2-0 265.95 253.05 385.70

Pot Bellyd Pigs 0 2 0 0.000 0-2 0-2 260.15 287.30 333.50

JOHNSON'S KILLER BEES 0 2 0 0.000 0-2 0-2 208.70 247.65 348.00

Total Points
Smokin' Yanks 411.70

Disgruntled Pelicans 385.70

Juggernauts 370.55

DePriest's Destroyers 369.05

Thunderbolts 362.50

Harvester of Sorrow 356.10

JOHNSON'S KILLER BEES 348.00

Bondo's Falcons 346.80

Pot Bellyd Pigs 333.50

Bernie's Bonediggers 329.40

There be Dragons 312.45

Charlie's Angels 265.15
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Black & Blue Conference

Ballbasher$ Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Prince Trevor 2 0 0 1.000 2-0 2-0 284.45 224.40 387.60

Maneater 1 1 0 0.500 1-1 1-1 281.10 245.95 371.55

Queen of Beverly Hills 1 1 0 0.500 1-1 1-1 238.40 247.65 306.20

King of Queens 0 2 0 0.000 0-2 0-2 209.15 295.10 315.25

Pirahna Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Big Blue Wrecking Crew 2 0 0 1.000 2-0 2-0 298.70 267.60 377.70

Hefty Smurfs 1 1 0 0.500 1-1 1-1 241.90 259.85 323.40

Suffering Succotash 1 1 0 0.500 1-1 1-1 256.50 238.10 353.10

All Liquored Up 0 2 0 0.000 0-2 0-2 263.80 295.35 374.85

Goalbuster Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Esto Vir 2 0 0 1.000 2-0 2-0 254.40 242.90 338.70

Swindlers & Skunks 1 1 0 0.500 1-1 1-1 254.75 259.55 343.35

JD's TD Machine 1 1 0 0.500 1-1 1-1 248.45 248.95 331.95

GENTLEMAN JACK 0 2 0 0.000 0-2 0-2 254.10 260.30 313.65

Total Points
Prince Trevor 387.60

Big Blue Wrecking Crew 377.70

All Liquored Up 374.85

Maneater 371.55

Suffering Succotash 353.10

Swindlers & Skunks 343.35

Esto Vir 338.70

JD's TD Machine 331.95

Hefty Smurfs 323.40

King of Queens 315.25

GENTLEMAN JACK 313.65

Queen of Beverly Hills 306.20
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Blue 'N' Gray Conference

Bull Run Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Cleopatra of the Confederacy 2 0 0 1.000 2-0 2-0 251.40 248.05 339.15

Lincoln's Logs 1 1 0 0.500 1-1 1-1 275.40 223.60 399.05

Dan Z's Panzies 1 1 0 0.500 1-1 1-1 227.85 252.05 320.45

All Out of Bubblegum? 0 2 0 0.000 0-2 0-2 224.70 255.65 312.35

Antietam Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

KILLER ANGELS 2 0 0 1.000 2-0 2-0 334.25 305.95 407.25

Yankees of New York 1 1 0 0.500 1-1 1-1 306.60 279.35 440.60

Chief Shea 1 1 0 0.500 1-1 1-1 266.65 273.80 342.65

Shawnee Shotmakers 0 2 0 0.000 0-2 0-2 218.90 267.30 287.40

Gettysberg Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Border Ruffians 2 0 0 1.000 2-0 2-0 268.00 255.15 328.95

Gray Ghost 1 1 0 0.500 1-1 1-1 278.20 259.65 337.80

Meade's Madmen 1 1 0 0.500 1-1 1-1 236.85 241.15 356.60

Stonewall Brigade 0 2 0 0.000 0-2 0-2 232.80 259.90 342.45

Total Points
Yankees of New York 440.60

KILLER ANGELS 407.25

Lincoln's Logs 399.05

Meade's Madmen 356.60

Chief Shea 342.65

Stonewall Brigade 342.45

Cleopatra of the Confederacy 339.15

Gray Ghost 337.80

Border Ruffians 328.95

Dan Z's Panzies 320.45

All Out of Bubblegum? 312.35

Shawnee Shotmakers 287.40
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Pain & Suffering Conference

High Octane Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

G-Men 2 0 0 1.000 2-0 2-0 320.80 239.60 431.70

Papa Smurfs 1 1 0 0.500 1-1 1-1 289.55 259.70 351.45

Whiskey Rebellion 1 1 0 0.500 1-1 1-1 218.30 293.10 303.40

Hairy Chicken Legs 0 2 0 0.000 0-2 0-2 243.15 279.40 374.10

Air Assault Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Trench Warfare 2 0 0 1.000 2-0 2-0 274.70 247.85 353.10

BISP 1 1 0 0.500 1-1 1-1 268.00 265.30 363.85

B Atittudes 1 1 0 0.500 1-1 1-1 218.50 233.85 336.25

Savage Beastmaster 0 2 0 0.000 0-2 0-2 213.70 227.90 319.50

Goliath Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Miller Time 2 0 0 1.000 2-0 2-0 267.80 212.75 364.10

Zisler's Panzies 1 1 0 0.500 1-1 1-1 253.90 245.25 330.45

The Waylen Jalens 1 1 0 0.500 1-1 1-1 242.05 254.50 335.50

SCREAMING EAGLES 0 2 0 0.000 0-2 0-2 231.95 283.20 273.45

Total Points
G-Men 431.70

Hairy Chicken Legs 374.10

Miller Time 364.10

BISP 363.85

Trench Warfare 353.10

Papa Smurfs 351.45

B Atittudes 336.25

The Waylen Jalens 335.50

Zisler's Panzies 330.45

Savage Beastmaster 319.50

Whiskey Rebellion 303.40

SCREAMING EAGLES 273.45
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